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Questions

A condition in which palatine processes of maxilla and palatine fall to fuse is.

Sciatica is characterized by stabbing pain radiating over the course of.

The synovial joint is surround by a layer of connective tissue called.

Joints that are held together by short fibers embedded in connective tissue.

The joints that allows movement is several directions is called.

The joint that allows the movement in two directions is called.

The vertebral column of human consists of vertebrae.

Which one of the following is not an unpaired bone.

Which one is not a bone of axial skeleton

All of the following bones are associated with coxal bones, except.

A bone is ot a part of pelvic girdle.

The fusion of four posterior vertebrae present in the pelvic region from.

The number of lumbar vertabrae are

in thoracic region, number of vertebrae is.

The numebr of cervical vertebrae are.

Answers Choice
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. Microcephaly
. Cleft palate

. Fused palate
. Osteoarthritis

. Sciatic artery

. Sciatic nerve

. Sciatic capillary
. Sciatic vein

. Fibrous joints
. Annulus joints
. Hyaline joint

. Hematoma

Fibrous joints
synovial joints
Hing joint
Cartilaginous joint

Fibrous joint
synovial joint

Ball and socket joint
Hing joint

Cartilaginous joints
Hinge joints

Syrovial joints

Ball and Socket joints

31
32
33
34

Mandible
Vomer
Nasal
Sphenoid

Ribs
Sternum
Pelvic
Cranium

llum
Ischium
Pubis
Calvicle

Tillum
Ischium
Humerus
Pubis

Sacrum
Lumber
coccys
Chest cage

5
7
12
33

12
15

4
5
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The clavicle connects scapula with.

Neck Region is called.

A. Skull

C. Tibia
D. Femur

A. Lumber region
B. Thoracic region

D. Pelvic region



